© 2016
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
04/29/16
HOUSING - Low profile, durable die-cast, aluminum construction, providing a reliable
weather-tight seal.
LEDS - Select, mid-power, high brightness, LED chips; Cool White (5000K) color

BLK - Black
Light SourceDistribution
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
CRU DDM    SC    LED    HO    CW    UE    WHT
HO - High Output
VHO -  Very High Output
Drive Current
FOOTNOTES:
1- 347V only available in HO drive current.
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION (Accessories are field installed)
Description Order Number
CRU-FKL Flange Mounting Kit 537530WHT
CRU-UDD Universal Mounting Kit 532951WHT
LED CANOPY LIGHT - LEGACYTM DOUBLE DECK (CRU - DDM)
Lumens Watts LPW
HO - High Output
VHO - Very High Output
LIGHT OUTPUT - CRU DDM
Co
ol
 W
hi
te 18,000
21,900
140
164
129
154
DIMENSIONS
20-3/4”
(527 mm)
20-3/4” (528 mm)
18”
(457 mm)
18”
(457 mm)
20-3/4” (527 mm)7/8”
(22 mm)
7-1/8”
(180 mm)
12-5/16
(313mm)